GE
Intelligent Platforms
Features
•	 High performance display computer
•	 CUDA enabled compute node
•	 Leading edge graphics performance
•	 CPU options
–	 Intel® 3rd Gen Core™ i7

Height 83mm (3.25in)
Block Diagram
Ordering Information
MAGIC1 - 4 D 8 6 4 K F 1 NOTE: Consult GE for preferred options
1 = BIOS
0 = Conduction Cooled Baseplate
3 = Air Blown Sidewall, Aero Fan
F = Finned (convection)
X = Intel 4500MHD integrated graphics
4 = 3 Gb Ethernet ports + x1 PCIe to support TV capture
6 = 64 GB SSD with Fast Purge
B = 64 GB SSD, AE-128, Fast Purge
D = 256 GB SSD, AE-128, Fast Purge
R = 120 GB Rotary Drive – Lab Use Only
8 = 8 GB DDR3 SDRAM (CPU opt A, B)
A = 2.2 GHz DC Core i7: SBC324
B = 2.1 GHz QC Core i7: SBC324
D = 2.1 GHz QC Core i7: SBC325
4 = -40˚C to 65˚C operation
5 = -40˚C to 75˚C operation
3rd  Gen
Core i7
QM77
IO Hub
DDR3
DDR3
Flash
Flash SSD
PSU Filter
NVIDIA
EXK107
GDDR5
GDDR5
Audio
GbE
Video
2x DVI
2x VGA
TV in
Comms
3x GigE
4x USB
PS/2 Kbd & mse
2x RS-232
Stereo line in
Stereo line out
VGA out
Power
28 Vdc
Audio
x1 PCIe